FEE SCHEDULE:
No-shows WILL be charged full entry fee unless notified 1 class prior!

Quan.| Price Subtotal
Entry fees for futurity classes SO
Entry fee for all-breed “fun” classes $25
Entry fee for Academy Qualifier/Non-Championship Classes $30
Entry Fee for Qualifier/Non-Championship Classes $40
Entry fee for Stakes Classes (Non-Jackpot) $60
Entry fee for Academy Championship classes $50
Entry fee for Jackpot Classes $100
Entry Fee for UPHA Classics classes, see Class List for details $100
Buy-A-Class $100
To turn a 3-year-old Class into a UPHA Classic $250
Late fee (entries recvd less than 1 hour prior to session per horse) $15
SPONSOR Qualifier $25
SPONSOR Championship S50
Stall fee (horse or tack, entire show) $150
Stall Panel Removal By WRMC Staff ONLY -- Per Panel $20
Grounds fee for non-stalled horses (per day) $30
Early/late stall fee (before 10/1 or after noon 10/7) per stall/per day S30
Office fee for each horse/rider combination $25
Shavings, per small bag, 3.5 cubic ft S8
Shavings, per large bag 10 cubic ft $14
The Will Rogers prohibits bringing shavings from outside the show grounds.
Minimum of 1 bag of shavings per horse stall must be purchased.
“Champion of Our Hearts” or barn banner $200
Re-hang Champions banner (MUST HAVE before show) $100
Vendor table space with electricity, entire show $125
Outside vendor parking without electricity, entire show... $150
RV Hookups are handled directly with WRMC Parking Staff
Total Due

Warning! Under Texas Law (Chapter 87, Civil Practice and Remedies Code), an equine
professional is not liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities
resulting from the inherent risks of equine activities.

There will be a 10% LATE FEE assessed to any show bills not settled within 1 WEEK of the last day of the show. This includes held
checks and returned checks. Horse show management reserves the right to not accept checks as a form of payment from anyone
with a history of held or returned checks.

Mail Checks and Form to:

NTASHA
‘ C/O Marcie Fessler
22702 Acorn Valley Dr.

) NTASHAX UPHA
Spring, TX 77389 FALL CLASSIC HORSE SHOW

832-492-1057

Email: marcieface@reagan.com

Please send in 1 form per Owner!




